
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

    

Three-Year-Old Classes Four-Year-Old Classes 
    
    

Tuesday – Friday 
September 5 – 8 

Orientation 
Tuesday – Wednesday 

September 5 - 6  
Orientation 

    
    

Tuesday – Friday 
September 12 – 15 

First Days of Class 
(Shortened Days) 

Thursday – Tuesday 
September 7 – 12 

First Days of Class 
(Shortened Days) 

    
    

    
    
    
    
    

Tuesday September 19 ALL CLASSES 
Regular Class Time 

begins 
    
    

Friday October 6 No School In Service 
    
    

Tuesday– Friday Nov. 21 – Nov. 24 No School Thanksgiving Break 
    
    

Thursday – Friday Dec. 21 – Dec. 29 No School Christmas Break 
    
    

Tuesday January 2 Return to School New Year 
    
    

Tuesday January 16 No School In-Service 
    

Friday February 16 No School 
President’s Day 

Weekend 
    

Thursday & Friday March 28 & 29 No School Easter Break 
    
    

Thursday – Friday April 11 – April 12 No School In Service 
    
    

Tuesday – Friday May 15 – May 17 Graduation Week Specific dates TBA 
    
    

Wednesday May 22 School-wide Picnic Celebration time! 
    
    
    
    

Calendar subject to change due to weather cancellations/snow makeup days* 
 

2023-2024 Calendar 


